
:STERO

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

2nd and 4th Wednesday of every month, 5:30 p.m. (except November and December)

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

01/13/2021

02/10/2021

03/10/2021

04/14/2021

05/12/2021

06/09/2021

07/14/2021

08/11/2021

09/08/2021

10/13/2021

11/10/2021

12/08/2021

01/27/2021

02/24/2021

03/24/2021

04/28/2021

05/26/2021

06/23/2021

07/28/2021

08/25/2021

09/22/2021

10/27/2021


