

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

 $2^{\text{nd}}\,\text{and}\,\,4^{\text{th}}\,\,\text{Wednesday}$ of every month, 5:30 p.m. (except November and December)

January	01/13/2021	01/27/2021
February	02/10/2021	02/24/2021
March	03/10/2021	03/24/2021
April	04/14/2021	04/28/2021
Мау	05/12/2021	05/26/2021
June	06/09/2021	06/23/2021
July	07/14/2021	07/28/2021
August	08/11/2021	08/25/2021
September	09/08/2021	09/22/2021
October	10/13/2021	10/27/2021
November	11/10/2021	_
December	12/08/2021	_